FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED

ZEAL BUILDINGS LIMITED
ZEDOR LIMITED

ZENY & TANIYA LIMITED
ZEROCROP LIMITED

ZF SECURITY SERVICES LTD
ZHONG XING LIMITED

Z HOTELS FP SOHO LIMITED
Z HOTELS GP SOHO LIMITED
Z HOTELS (KR) LIMITED
ZHUSSAINUK LTD

ZIIDA MAMA FOUNDATION LIMITED

ZILPZALP LIMITED

ZIONTECH SOLUTIONS LTD
ZITA HOUGH LTD

ZOE & IVY LTD

ZOMBIE RUN LTD

20ZI DESIGNS LIMITED
ZURCON CARBINE UK LIMITED
ZYLEXIS SERVICES LIMITED

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1001 (1)
THE DATE OF THE PUBLICATION OF THIS NOTICE,
THE CONTRARY, BE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER AND THE COMPANIES WILL BE DISSOLVED.
REMOVED FROM THE REGISTER AT THEIR OWN REQUEST.

TRANSFAST HAULAGE LTD

09584703
08871533
07886357
03919337
10405653
08472999
07462980
07462871
08395972
09487587
08057293
09324923
04537256
08401030
08059378
10501230
09460223
08393917
07753060

07398693

ZAHRAN SWEDEN LIMITED
ZAPP SKIN AND LASER LTD
Z CHOUDHURY 7533 LTD

COMPANIES ACT 2006
OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006,

09930581
10536366
10523974

THAT AT THE END OF TWO MONTHS FROM
THE NAMES OF THE COMPANIES LISTED BELOW WILL, UNLESS CAUSE IS SHOWN TO
THESE COMPANIES ARE BEING

14/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017

14/03/2017



