FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED				
ZEAL BUILDINGS LIMITED	09584703	ZAHRAN SWEDEN LIMITED	09930581	14/03/2017
ZEDOR LIMITED	08871533	ZAPP SKIN AND LASER LTD	10536366	14/03/2017
ZENY & TANIYA LIMITED	07886357	Z CHOUDHURY 7533 LTD	10523974	14/03/2017
ZEROCROP LIMITED	03919337			14/03/2017
ZF SECURITY SERVICES LTD	10405653			14/03/2017
ZHONG XING LIMITED	08472999			14/03/2017
Z HOTELS FP SOHO LIMITED	07462980			14/03/2017
Z HOTELS GP SOHO LIMITED	07462871			14/03/2017
Z HOTELS (KR) LIMITED	08395972			14/03/2017
ZHUSSAINUK LTD	09487587			14/03/2017
ZIIDA MAMA FOUNDATION LIMITED	08057293			14/03/2017
ZILPZALP LIMITED	09324923			14/03/2017
ZIONTECH SOLUTIONS LTD	04537256			14/03/2017
ZITA HOUGH LTD	08401030			14/03/2017
ZOE & IVY LTD	08059378			14/03/2017
ZOMBIE RUN LTD	10501230			14/03/2017
ZOZI DESIGNS LIMITED	09460223			14/03/2017
ZURCON CARBINE UK LIMITED	08393917			14/03/2017
ZYLEXIS SERVICES LIMITED	07753060			14/03/2017

COMPANIES ACT 2006

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1001(1) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006, THAT AT THE END OF TWO MONTHS FROM THE DATE OF THE PUBLICATION OF THIS NOTICE, THE NAMES OF THE COMPANIES LISTED BELOW WILL, UNLESS CAUSE IS SHOWN TO THE CONTRARY, BE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER AND THE COMPANIES WILL BE DISSOLVED. THESE COMPANIES ARE BEING REMOVED FROM THE REGISTER AT THEIR OWN REQUEST.

TRANSFAST HAULAGE LTD 07398693 14/03/2017